DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
HOME COLOURS LIMITED

HOME COMFORTS CARE SWANSEA LIMITED
THE HOME COMPANY (SALES) LIMITED
HOMECOOKED LIVERPOOL CIC

HOME COUNTIES DRIVEWAYS & PATIOS LTD

HOME COUNTIES OF LONDON LTD
HOME COUNTIES OF LONDON LTD
HOME COUNTIES STORAGE SYSTEMS
LIMITED

HOMECRAFT PROPERTIES LTD
HOMECREST BIDCO LIMITED
HOMECREST MIDCO LIMITED
HOMECROFT (FOUR OAKS) LIMITED
HOMECROFT (FOUR OAKS) LIMITED
HOMECROFT (FOUR OAKS) LIMITED
HOME DESIGN DIRECT LTD

HOME DESIGNERS LIMITED

HOME DESIGN SURREY LTD

HOME DIRECT FURNISHINGS LTD
HOME DIRECT SUPERSTORE LTD
HOME DIRECT SUPERSTORE LTD
HOME EDUCATION CARD LTD

HOME ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
HOME EMERGENCY ASSIST LIMITED
HOME ENERGY FOOTPRINT LIMITED

HOME ESTATE AGENTS (URMSTON) LIMITED

HOME EXTEND LTD

HOME FARM EQUINE LIMITED

HOME FARM POLO LIMITED
HOMEFIELD CLOSE LIMITED
HOMEFIELD RENOVATION SERVICES
LIMITED

HOME 5 LIMITED

HOME FROM HOME CHILDCARE LIMITED
HOME FROM HOME (WATERLOO) DAY
NURSERY LIMITED

HOME FROM HOME (WORTHING) LTD
HOME FURNISHERS LTD.

HOME FURNISHING COMPANY LIMITED
THE HOME FUSION GROUP LIMITED
HOMEGARTH HOUSE RTM COMPANY LTD.
HOME GAS SERVICES LIMITED
HOMEGRADE LIMITED

HOMEGROWN LIMITED

HOME HANDBOOK (STOCKPORT AND SOUTH
MANCHESTER) LTD

HOME HAVEN LIMITED

HOME HEALERS LTD

HOME HEAT (CLAYHILL) LIMITED
HOME HEAT (SW) LTD

HOME HOUSING LIMITED

HOME HUB ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED
HOME IMPROVEMENT HUB LTD
HOMEIOT LIMITED

HOMEIOT LIMITED

HOME JAMES & CENTRAL PRIVATE HIRE
LTD

07929233
04988527
04984299
10542047
11099849
09085234
09085234
03106183

09763904
08980132
08980102
04244387
04244387
04244387
09382258
08285138
09316446
11026009
11143085
11143085
08813660
09811569
07897126
05010699
04331861
10391715
07895625
07578529
04452191
09568544

10533417
04228548
05650472

09595581
08310869
08804613
10121835
11124072
04523268
01833858
03489591
10151812

05355261
10023368
03683025
05153666
04616501
10557578
09437925
11143220
11143220
08199881
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10/01/2018
10/01/2018
14/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018

11/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
12/01/2018

11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018
10/01/2018

HOMECHOICE LOANS LTD
HOMECHOICE (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED
HOME CLADDING SERVICES LTD
HOMELAND CONTRACTORS LTD
HOMELAND VIDEOS LIMITED

HOME LEARNING COLLEGE EBT TRUSTEE

LIMITED

HOME LEARNING COLLEGE EBT TRUSTEE

LIMITED

HOME LEARNING COLLEGE INVESTMENTS

LTD

HOME LEARNING COLLEGE INVESTMENTS

LTD

HOMELETS 4 U LTD

HOMELINK CONSTRUCTION &
LANDSCAPING LIMITED

HOMEMADE BY THELMAS LIMITED
HOMEMADE BY THELMAS LIMITED
THE HOMEMADE CAKE COMPANY LTD
HOMEMADE PROPERTIES LIMITED
HOMEMAKER MANAGEMENT RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

THE HOME MARKETING NETWORK LTD
THE HOME MARKETING NETWORK LTD
HOME NEAT HOME LTD

HOME NEAT HOME LTD

HOMEOAT LIMITED

HOME OF FAST FOOD LIMITED

HOME OF FURNITURE LIMITED

HOME OF MY HEART LIMITED

HOME OF PAINT LTD

HOME ORCHARD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HOMEPAGE MEDIA LIMITED
HOMEPAGE RENT LIMITED

HOME PARK (KINGSTON) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HOME PARK (KINGSTON) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HOME PARK (KINGSTON) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HOME PARK (KINGSTON) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HOME PARK (KINGSTON) RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HOMEPLUS MANAGEMENT LTD

HOME POWER ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

HOME PROJECT LIMITED
HOMEPROVEMENT LTD

HOMER CONSULTANCY LIMITED

HOME REGEN LIMITED

HOME RENOVATIONS DIRECT LTD
HOME RENOVATIONS DIRECT LTD
HOME RENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
HOME RENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HOME RETAIL GROUP PENSION SCHEME

NOMINEES LIMITED

06350788
07192485
08330773
09562984
02535425
06724344

06724344

06181335

06181335

07731614
09814921

10499470
10499470
08000046
06222660
05420915

11142494
11142494
11150578
11150578
01925234
08858907
10811498
10562372
10183791
02412154
04448130
10559485
00607816

00607816

00607816

00607816

00607816

07426274
09390464

07197239
08769091
09391013
10546566
11146931
11146931
11149333
11149333
01190658

(C3)
(C3)
(D4)
(D1)
(B1)
(E1)

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018

12/01/2018
15/01/2018

15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018

10/01/2018
10/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
11/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018

12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018

16/01/2018
15/01/2018

16/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
10/01/2018



