DOCUMENT TABLE (D) TO (T) (CONTLD)							
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) HOME COLOURS LIMITED	07929233	(D4)	10/01/2010	HOMEOHOTCE TOANG TED	06350788	(02)	11/01/2018
HOME COLOURS LIMITED HOME COMFORTS CARE SWANSEA LIMITED	04988527	. ,	10/01/2018	HOMECHOICE LOANS LTD HOMECHOICE (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED	07192485	. ,	11/01/2018
THE HOME COMPANY (SALES) LIMITED	04984299	. ,	14/01/2018	HOME CLADDING SERVICES LTD	08330773		16/01/2018
HOMECOOKED LIVERPOOL CIC	10542047	. ,	10/01/2018	HOMELAND CONTRACTORS LTD	09562984	. ,	15/01/2018
HOME COUNTIES DRIVEWAYS & PATIOS LTD		. ,	10/01/2018	HOMELAND VIDEOS LIMITED	02535425		15/01/2018
HOME COUNTIES OF LONDON LTD	09085234		10/01/2018	HOME LEARNING COLLEGE EBT TRUSTEE	06724344	. ,	15/01/2018
HOME COUNTIES OF LONDON LTD	09085234		10/01/2018	LIMITED	00/24544	(11)	13/01/2010
HOME COUNTIES OF LONDON LID	03106183	. ,	16/01/2018	HOME LEARNING COLLEGE EBT TRUSTEE	06724344	/₽1\	15/01/2018
LIMITED	03100103	(DI)	10/01/2010	LIMITED	00724344	(111)	13/01/2010
HOMECRAFT PROPERTIES LTD	09763904	(D4)	10/01/2018	HOME LEARNING COLLEGE INVESTMENTS	06181335	(E1)	15/01/2018
HOMECREST BIDCO LIMITED	08980132		10/01/2018	LTD	00101000	(111)	10/01/2010
HOMECREST MIDCO LIMITED	08980102		10/01/2018	HOME LEARNING COLLEGE INVESTMENTS	06181335	(E1)	15/01/2018
HOMECROFT (FOUR OAKS) LIMITED	04244387		16/01/2018	LTD	00101000	(21)	10/01/2010
HOMECROFT (FOUR OAKS) LIMITED	04244387	,	16/01/2018	HOMELETS 4 U LTD	07731614	(E1)	12/01/2018
HOMECROFT (FOUR OAKS) LIMITED	04244387	. ,	16/01/2018	HOMELINK CONSTRUCTION &	09814921		15/01/2018
HOME DESIGN DIRECT LTD	09382258		10/01/2018	LANDSCAPING LIMITED		(/	,,
HOME DESIGNERS LIMITED	08285138		11/01/2018	HOMEMADE BY THELMAS LIMITED	10499470	(D4)	15/01/2018
HOME DESIGN SURREY LTD	09316446		15/01/2018	HOMEMADE BY THELMAS LIMITED	10499470		15/01/2018
HOME DIRECT FURNISHINGS LTD	11026009		11/01/2018	THE HOMEMADE CAKE COMPANY LTD	08000046		12/01/2018
HOME DIRECT SUPERSTORE LTD	11143085	, ,	10/01/2018	HOMEMADE PROPERTIES LIMITED	06222660	. ,	11/01/2018
HOME DIRECT SUPERSTORE LTD	11143085	(C1)	10/01/2018	HOMEMAKER MANAGEMENT RESIDENTS	05420915	(D1)	12/01/2018
HOME EDUCATION CARD LTD	08813660	(D4)	15/01/2018	ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
HOME ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	09811569	(D1)	15/01/2018	THE HOME MARKETING NETWORK LTD	11142494	(B1)	10/01/2018
HOME EMERGENCY ASSIST LIMITED	07897126	(D4)	11/01/2018	THE HOME MARKETING NETWORK LTD	11142494	(C1)	10/01/2018
HOME ENERGY FOOTPRINT LIMITED	05010699	(D4)	11/01/2018	HOME NEAT HOME LTD	11150578	(B1)	15/01/2018
HOME ESTATE AGENTS (URMSTON) LIMITED	04331861	(D4)	10/01/2018	HOME NEAT HOME LTD	11150578	(C1)	15/01/2018
HOME EXTEND LTD	10391715	(D4)	16/01/2018	HOMEOAT LIMITED	01925234	(D4)	11/01/2018
HOME FARM EQUINE LIMITED	07895625	(D4)	12/01/2018	HOME OF FAST FOOD LIMITED	08858907	(F4)	15/01/2018
HOME FARM POLO LIMITED	07578529	(D1)	16/01/2018	HOME OF FURNITURE LIMITED	10811498	(C2)	15/01/2018
HOMEFIELD CLOSE LIMITED	04452191	(D4)	16/01/2018	HOME OF MY HEART LIMITED	10562372	(D4)	12/01/2018
HOMEFIELD RENOVATION SERVICES	09568544	(D1)	12/01/2018	HOME OF PAINT LTD	10183791	(D1)	15/01/2018
LIMITED				HOME ORCHARD MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02412154	(D1)	16/01/2018
HOME 5 LIMITED	10533417	(D4)	11/01/2018	HOMEPAGE MEDIA LIMITED	04448130	(D1)	15/01/2018
HOME FROM HOME CHILDCARE LIMITED	04228548	. ,	12/01/2018	HOMEPAGE RENT LIMITED	10559485	. ,	15/01/2018
HOME FROM HOME (WATERLOO) DAY	05650472	(D1)	11/01/2018	HOME PARK (KINGSTON) RESIDENTS	00607816	(C2)	12/01/2018
NURSERY LIMITED				ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
HOME FROM HOME (WORTHING) LTD	09595581		15/01/2018	HOME PARK (KINGSTON) RESIDENTS	00607816	(C2)	12/01/2018
HOME FURNISHERS LTD.	08310869	. ,	15/01/2018	ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
HOME FURNISHING COMPANY LIMITED	08804613		16/01/2018	HOME PARK (KINGSTON) RESIDENTS	00607816	(C2)	12/01/2018
THE HOME FUSION GROUP LIMITED	10121835		11/01/2018	ASSOCIATION LIMITED			/ /
HOMEGARTH HOUSE RTM COMPANY LTD.	11124072		11/01/2018	HOME PARK (KINGSTON) RESIDENTS	00607816	(C2)	12/01/2018
HOME GAS SERVICES LIMITED	04523268		12/01/2018	ASSOCIATION LIMITED			
HOMEGRADE LIMITED	01833858		15/01/2018	HOME PARK (KINGSTON) RESIDENTS	00607816	(C2)	12/01/2018
HOMEGROWN LIMITED	03489591		10/01/2018	ASSOCIATION LIMITED	00.0000.		46/04/0040
HOME HANDBOOK (STOCKPORT AND SOUTH	10151812	(DI)	12/01/2018	HOMEPLUS MANAGEMENT LTD	07426274	. ,	16/01/2018
MANCHESTER) LTD	05055064		44 /04 /0040	HOME POWER ELECTRICAL SERVICES	09390464	(D4)	15/01/2018
HOME HAVEN LIMITED	05355261		11/01/2018	LIMITED	07107000	(5.4)	16/01/0010
HOME HEALERS LTD				HOME PROJECT LIMITED	07197239		16/01/2018
HOME HEAT (CLAYHILL) LIMITED	03683025			HOMEPROVEMENT LTD	08769091		11/01/2018
HOME HEAT (SW) LTD	05153666			HOMER CONSULTANCY LIMITED	09391013		16/01/2018
HOME HOUSING LIMITED	04616501			HOME REGEN LIMITED HOME RENOVATIONS DIRECT LTD	10546566	. ,	16/01/2018
HOME HUB ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED	10557578 09437925	, ,			11146931	. ,	12/01/2018
HOME IMPROVEMENT HUB LTD HOMEIOT LIMITED	11143220		16/01/2018	HOME RENOVATIONS DIRECT LTD HOME RENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	11146931 11149333		12/01/2018
HOMEIOT LIMITED	11143220		10/01/2018		11149333		15/01/2018 15/01/2018
HOME JAMES & CENTRAL PRIVATE HIRE	08199881			HOME RETAIL GROUP PENSION SCHEME	01190658		10/01/2018
LTD	00122001	(T, T)	TO/OT/ZOTO	NOMINEES LIMITED	01170000	(DT)	±0/01/2010
עדה				MOLITINES TILITIED			